
 

 
 
TravelClick and its hotel partners won the following awards: 
 
Web Marketing Association’s Internet Advertising Competition: 
 
Best Hotel and Lodging Interactive Application: 
iHotelier Web 3.0 Booking Engine 
 
Webby Awards: 
 
Official Honoree: 
Four Seasons Jackson Hole – http://www.fourseasons.com/jacksonhole/  
 
Horizon Interactive Awards: 
 
Gold:  
Marquis Los Cabos – www.marquisloscabos.com 
The Bristol Panama – www.thebristol.com 
The Sukhothai Bangkok – www.sukhothai.com 
  
Silver:  
Aria Hotel Prague – www.ariahotel.net 
Buena Vista Palace – www.buenavistapalace.com 
Four Seasons Jackson Hole – www.fourseasonsjacksonholewy.com 
Grand Hotel Oslo – www.grand.no 
Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com    
Palazzo Versace Dubai – www.palazzoversace.ae 
Pullman Sydney Olympic Park – www.pullmansydneyolympicpark.com.au 
The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 
The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 
The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 
The Newstead Belmont Hills – www.newsteadbelmonthills.com 
Time Hotels – www.thetimehotels.com 
  
Bronze:  
Arc The Hotel – www.arcthehotel.com 
Casa Santo Domingo Hotel & Museum – www.casasantodomingo.com.gt 
The White Swan Hotel – www.whiteswanhotel.com 
  
Communicator Awards: 
  
Gold:  
The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 
  
Silver:  
Aria Hotel, Prague – www.ariahotel.net  
Buena Vista Palace – www.buenavistapalace.com 
Four Seasons Jackson Hole – www.fourseasonsjacksonholewy.com 
Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com 
Pullman Melbourne on the Park – www.pullmanonthepark.com.au 
The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 
The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 
The Time New York – www.thetimehotels.com/new-york 
White Swan Hotel – www.whiteswanhotel.com 
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Web Marketing Association’s 2016 WebAwards: 
  
Top Agency Award 
 
Outstanding Website:  
AC Boston North – www.achotelbostonnorth.com 
Copa Marina Beach Resort – www.copamarina.com 
Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas – www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 
Cradle Mountain Hotel – www.cradlemountainhotel.com.au 
Elbow Beach Bermuda – www.elbowbeachbermuda.com 
Gordon River Cruises – www.gordonrivercruises.com.au 
Grand Hotel Oslo – www.grand.no 
Ibis Melbourne – www.ibismelbourne.com.au 
Newstead Belmont Hills – www.newsteadbelmonthills.com 
Park Hotel Nusa Dua Bali – www.parkhotelgroup.com/nusaduabali 
Richmond Hill Hotel – www.richmondhill-hotel.co.uk 
The H Resort - Seychelles – www.h-hotel.com/seychelles/en 
The Lillehammer Hotel – www.lillehammerhotel.no 
The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 
The Time Hotel Nyack – www.thetimehotels.com/nyack 
·  
Standard of Excellence: 
Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com 
Hotel Éclat Beijing – www.eclathotels.com/beijing 
Marquis Los Cabos – www.marquisloscabos.com 
Narcissus Riyadh – www.narcissusriyadh.com 
Nita Lake Lodge – www.nitalakelodge.com 
Palazzo Versace Dubai – www.palazzoversace.ae 
Pullman Sydney Olympic Park – www.pullmansydneyolympicpark.com.au 
Stein Eriksen Lodge – www.steinlodge.com 
The Clement Palo Alto – www.theclementpaloalto.com 
The Courthouse Hotel – www.courthouse-hotel.com 
The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 
The Highland Dallas – www.thehighlanddallas.com 
The Pearl – www.thepearlrb.com 
The White Swan – www.whiteswanhotel.com 
 
Mobile WebAwards: 
 
Outstanding Mobile Website: 
Copa Marina Beach Resort – www.copamarina.com 

Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas – www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 

Grand Hotel Oslo – www.grand.no 

Hay Creek Hotels Corporate – www.haycreekhotels.com 

Nobu Eden Roc Miami Beach – www.nobuedenroc.com 

Best Hotel and Lodging Mobile Website: 
Hay Creek Hotels Corporate – www.haycreekhotels.com 
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Interactive Media Awards: 
 
Best in Class: 
Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com 

Nita Lake Lodge – www.nitalakelodge.com 

The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas – www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 

The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 

The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 

Outstanding Achievement: 
Aria Hotel Prague – www.ariahotel.net 
Courthouse Hotel London – www.courthouse-hotel.com 

Grand Hotel Oslo – www.grand.no 

Hotel Éclat Beijing – www.eclathotels.com/beijing 

Ibis Melbourne – www.ibismelbourne.com.au 

Marquis Los Cabos – www.marquisloscabos.com 

Mercure Hotel Brisbane – www.mercurebrisbane.com.au 

Novotel Singapore Clarke Quay – www.novotelclarkequay.com 

Pullman Sydney Olympic Park – www.pullmansydneyolympicpark.com.au 

The Bristol Panama Hotel – www.thebristol.com 

The Clement Hotel – www.theclementpaloalto.com 

The Highland Dallas – www.thehighlanddallas.com 

The Luxe Manor – www.theluxemanor.com 

The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 

The Peabody Memphis – www.peabodymemphis.com 

The Sukhothai Bangkok – www.sukhothai.com 

The White Swan Hotel – www.whiteswanhotel.com 

Travel Weekly Magellan Awards: 

Gold Winners: 
Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com 

The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 

Silver Winners: 
The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 

Mercure Hotel Brisbane – www.mercurebrisbane.com.au 

The White Swan Hotel – www.whiteswanhotel.com 

The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 

Marquis Los Cabos – www.marquisloscabos.com 

Adrian Awards: 
 
Silver Winners: 
AC Boston North – www.achotelbostonnorth.com 

Palazzo Versace – www.palazzoversace.ae 
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W3 Awards: 
 
Gold Winners: 
Aria Hotel Prague – www.ariahotel.net 

The Lillehammer Hotel – www.lillehammerhotel.no 

The May Fair Hotel – www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 

Silver Winners: 
Ashworth by the Sea – www.ashworthhotel.com/  

Casa Dorada Los Cabos – www.casadorada.com/default-en.html  

Copa Marina Beach Resort – www.copamarina.com 

Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas – www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 

Elbow Beach Bermuda – www.elbowbeachbermuda.com 

Gordon River Cruises – www.gordonrivercruises.com.au 

Grand Hotel Oslo – www.grand.no 

Hideaway Beach Resort & Spa – www.hideawaybeachmaldives.com 

Hotel Éclat Beijing – www.eclathotels.com/beijing 

Ibis Melbourne – www.ibismelbourne.com.au 

Marquis Los Cabos – www.marquisloscabos.com 

Newstead Belmont Hills – www.newsteadbelmonthills.com 

Nita Lake Lodge – www.nitalakelodge.com 

Novotel Singapore Clarke Quay – www.novotelclarkequay.com 

Palazzo Versace – www.palazzoversace.ae 

Park Hotel Nusa Dua Bali – www.parkhotelgroup.com/nusaduabali 

Pullman Sydney Olympic Park – www.pullmansydneyolympicpark.com.au 

Richmond Hill Hotel – www.richmondhill-hotel.co.uk 

Stein Eriksen Lodge – www.steinlodge.com 

The Bristol Panama Hotel – www.thebristol.com 

The Clement Hotel – www.theclementpaloalto.com 

The Courthouse Hotel – www.courthouse-hotel.com 

The Grove Hotel – www.grovehotelboise.com 

The H Resort – Seychelles – www.h-hotel.com/seychelles/en 

The Highland Dallas – www.thehighlanddallas.com 

The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 

The Pearl – www.thepearlrb.com 

The Sukhothai Bangkok – www.sukhothai.com 

The Time Hotel Nyack – www.thetimehotels.com/nyack 

The White Swan Hotel – www.whiteswanhotel.com 
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Davey Awards: 
 
Gold Winners: 
Aria Hotel Prague – www.ariahotel.net 

Casa Dorada Los Cabos – www.casadorada.com/default-en.html 

Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas – www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com 

Silver Winners: 
AC Boston North – www.achotelbostonnorth.com 

Copa Marina Beach Resort – www.copamarina.com 

Palazzo Versace – www.palazzoversace.ae 

The Clement Hotel – www.theclementpaloalto.com 

The Hotel Brussels – www.thehotel-brussels.be 

TravelClick’s Web Solutions team and its clients have earned over 800 awards for responsive 
website design since 2007.  
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